
	GLAS V
	Elementi praćenja i ocjenjivanja rada studenata/ica
(bodovi)

	Prof. Ana Babić
v.ass. Alma F. Fazlić
		                        Tokom semestra 	
	 Konačna ocjena           (bodovi)

	Ime I prezime studenta/ice
	Prisustvo
	Aktivnost na nastavi
	Kolokvij 
	Seminarski rad
	Završni       ispit
	  Ocjena
	Bodovi

	516-221/20 
	10
	15
	18
	5
	
	
	

	500-205/20 
	6
	10
	15
	4
	
	
	

	498-203/20 
	9
	16
	18
	5
	
	
	

	499-204/20 
	7
	10
	13
	4
	
	
	

	515-220/20 
	10
	15
	18
	5
	
	
	

	497-202/20 
	10
	15
	17
	5
	
	
	

	478-183/18 
	10
	15
	19
	5
	
	
	

	493-198/19 
	8
	10
	14
	4
	
	
	







